Technical Data Sheet
RF/Microwave
Signal Generators
MG37020A
Fast Switching Microwave Signal Generator,
100 μsec Switching Speed, 10 MHz to 20 GHz
Introduction
The MG37020A Fast Switching Microwave Signal Generator is the “ideal microwave signal generator” for applications where fast frequency

Signal Generator MG37020A Specifications
MG37020A TDS PN: 11410-00429  Rev. L 11
Ordering Information
Model
MG37022A 2 to 20 GHz Fast Switching Signal Generator
Options
MG37022A-001 Rack Mount with Slides
Kit contains a set of track slides, mounting ears, and front panel handles for a standard 19 inch equipment
rack.
MG37022A-011 Rack Mount without slides
Modifies rack mounting hardware to install unit in a console that has mounting shelves.  Includes mounting
ears and front panel handles.
MG37022A-002 Mechanical Step Attenuator
Adds a 110 dB range, 10 dB/step attenuator. RF output power is reduced.
MG37022A-004 10 MHz to 2.2 GHz RF Coverage
Uses a digital down converter to significantly reduce SSB phase noise.
MG37022A-009 Rear Panel Output
Moves the RF output connector to the rear panel.
MG37022A-015 High Power
Adds high-power RF components to the instrument to increase the output power level.
MG37022A-017 Delete Front Panel
Deletes the front panel for use in remote controlled applications. (Only available with Option 1)
MG37022A-026 Pulse Modulation
Includes internal waveform generator and external input via a rear panel BNC connector.
MG37022A-035 Removable Hard Drive
Provides the capability to remove the internal hard drive, and includes one replacement hard drive with
instrument software.
MG37022A-036 Ultra Stable Phase Track
Provides the capability for ultra-stable phase tracking between instruments using the internal 100 MHz
reference.
MG37022A-037 Performance Suite
For ease of ordering and package pricing, this option bundles Options 2, 4, 15, and 26.
MG37022A-088 250 μsec Switching Speed Limit
Limits the frequency switching speed to 250 μsec to comply with United States Export Control regulations.
MG37022A-098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540
Provides a calibration certificate, decal, and "Calibration void if removed" tamper seals.
MG37022A-099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540
Provides everything included with Option 98 plus test report and uncertainty data.
Optional Accessories
34RKNF50 DC to 20 GHz ruggedized K male to Type-N female adapter
760-278 Transit case (16 kg, 79.4 cm x 61.5 cm x 44.4 cm, roll-away on four wheels)
806-97 AUX I/O cable, 25 pin to BNC: Sequential Sync, Marker Out, Bandswitch Blanking, Retrace Blanking,
Sweep Dwell In, V/GHz, and Horizontal Out
® Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of their
respective companies. Data subject to change without notice.
For the most recent specifications visit: www.anritsu.com
Anritsu utilizes recycled paper and environmentally conscious inks
and toner.
MG37020A Signal Generator TDS
Copyright November 2014 Anritsu Company, USA
All Rights Reserved
Customers in the United States can receive a quote to purchase a product or order accessories by visiting our online ordering site: